.viouday in December, ISO', for a license to sell Intox­
icating Liquors in less quantities than R quart at a 
time, for one year. My placs r ,f  business and tno 
preini«*s where ?:tid liquors arc to bedrank. are loca­
ted on the east half of l.ot number ore hundred and 
twelve (112) as the same is known and designated on 
the original plat of the town of Crawfordsvillc.  Umoa 
township, Montgomery county. Indiana. 

Nov. 10, lecc-lw. MICtlAKL GEIUIP.ICK. 

Notice of Application for License. 

N OTICK is hereby g'veo. that I t»;il apply ta the